
2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

TEAM ROASTER (For Medias)

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

Copyright: 25/08/2013IHF / CHA handball@126.comLongman Sportsoft10:18:45

EL JAISH 201313000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
3
4
7
8
10
11
12
15
18
21
23
25
66
77
89

BEUTLER Dan
HEDOUI Slim
MABROUK Hassan
OSMAN Mahmoud
KEVIC Janko
SANAI Mosbah
MALLASH Kamalaldin
YAFAI Mohsain
RABIE Hassan
MAHJBI Mohamed
BOUMENDJEL Charafeddine
ROGANOVIC Zoran
KHEDHER Amine
ELAHMAR Ahmed
HUSSEIN Moustafa
SHEBIB Mohamed

Goalkeeper
Left Back
Left Back
Pivot
Center Back
Left Back
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Center Back
Right Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Right Back
Right Wing
Pivot

36
29
31
31
27
22
21
32
35
29
25
35
29
29
29
24

 29.0

188
197
192
188
187
192
184
185
181
173
191
193
187
187
180
196

187.6

81
100
114
95
89
90
84
118
95
98
112
106
87
88
88
102
 96.7

A

B

C

D

E

F

MANSOOR Sharshani

KAMEL Akkeb

MOHAMMED Berrajaa

TAOUFIK Seddiki

KHALID Al-Kuwari

EID Al Suliti

DIRECTOR

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

DOCTOR

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

TEAM LEADER

07/07/1977
01/10/1983
29/07/1982
14/04/1982
21/04/1986
26/03/1991
01/01/1992
14/05/1981
10/05/1978
11/04/1984
29/03/1988
26/12/1977
20/12/1983
27/01/1984
08/01/1984
01/04/1989

Birth Date Club

El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club
El Jaish Sports Club

Replaced Player
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